Exam Date

09/05/2024 AQA
10/05/2024 AQA
10/05/2024 AQA
13/05/2024 AQA
13/05/2024 OCR
13/05/2024 OCR
13/05/2024 Pearson
13/05/2024 OCR
14/05/2024 Pearson
14/05/2024 Pearson
14/05/2024 AQA
14/05/2024 Pearson
14/05/2024 Pearson
14/05/2024 Pearson
15/05/2024 Pearson
15/05/2024 Pearson
15/05/2024 OCR
15/05/2024 OCR
16/05/2024 OCR
16/05/2024 OCR
16/05/2024 OCR
16/05/2024 WIEC
16/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 OCR
17/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 WIEC
17/05/2024 Pearson
17/05/2024 AQA
20/05/2024 AQA
20/05/2024 AQA
21/05/2024 OCR
21/05/2024 Pearson
22/05/2024 OCR
22/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 OCR
23/05/2024 AQA
23/05/2024 Pearson
23/05/2024 AQA
23/05/2024 OCR

Exam Board

Qualification Exam Code

GCSE 8062/ 11-17
GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H
GCSE 8461/1F and 1H
GCSE 8702/1

Cambridge Techni 05826-05829 & 05872
Cambridge Techni 05838-05842 & 05877
RQF BTEC Nationz 31490H
CAMBRIDGE NATI R184/01

A Level 9BS0 01

GCSE 1FRO 1F

GCSE 8132/1

GCSE 1FRO 1H

GCSE 1FRO 3F

GCSE 1FRO 3H

GCSE 1PSO 01

GCSE 1HI0 10-13
Cambridge Techni 05827-05829 & 05872
GCSE (9-1) J277/01

GCSE (9-1) 1560/04

GCSE (9-1) J560/01

GCE H630/01

GCE A110U10-1

GCSE 8062/2A and 2B
GCSE 8464/C/1F and 1H
Cambridge Techni 05838-05842 & 05877
GCSE 8462/1F and 1H
GCSE C112U10-1

RQF BTEC Nationz 31491H

A-level 7182/1

A-level 7192/1

GCSE 8702/2

GCSE (9-1) 1277/02

A Level 9BS0 02

GCSE (9-1) 1587/01

GCSE 8464/P/1F and 1H
GCSE 8463/1F and 1H
A-level 7182/2

GCE Y420/01

A-level 7702/1

GCSE 1PS0 02

GCSE 8700/1

GCE H630/02

Subject
Religious Studies A

Biology
English Literature
Sport & Physical Activity

Exam Time
Religious Studies A Paper 1 AM
Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (bt AM
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM
English Literature Paper 1 AM
Unit 1 Body systems and the effects of physical PM
Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT AM

IT

Health and Social Care
Sport Studies
Business

French

Business

French

French

French

Psychology

History

Sport & Physical Activity
Computer Science
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics B MEI
Geography

Religious Studies A

IT

Chemistry

Geography

Health and Social Care
Psychology

Sociology

Human Lifespan Development AFTERNOON
Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper PM

Paper 1: Marketing, people and global business MORNING
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French MORNING
Business Paper 1 PM

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French MORNING
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French MORNING
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French MORNING
Paper 1 AFTERNOON
Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environm MORNING
Unit 3 Sports organisation and development PM
Computer Systems - Written Paper PM

Paper 4 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper AM

Paper 1 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper AM

Pure Mathematics and Mechanics - Written Pa PM
Geography A Level Component 1 (Edugas) AM

Religious Studies A Paper 2 PM
Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 AM

Unit 2 Global information PM

Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM

Geography B Component 1 (Edugas) PM

Working in Health and Social Care AFTERNOON

Psychology Paper 1 AM

Sociology Paper 1 AM

English Literature Paper 2 AM

English Literature

Computer Science
Business

Physical Education

Computational thinking, algorithms and progra PM
Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strat MORNING
Physical factors affecting performance - Writte PM

Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (b« AM

Physics

Psychology

Further Mathematics
English Language
Psychology

English Language
Mathematics B MEI

Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM
Psychology Paper 2 AM
Core Pure (AL):Written Paper PM
English Language Paper 1 PM
Paper 2 AFTERNOON
English Language Paper 1 AM

Pure Mathematics and Statistics - Written Pape PM

Exam Duration
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1 hour 30 minutes
1h 15m
2h 00m
Oh 35m
1h 45m
Oh 45m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1 hour 30 minutes
2h

2h

2h 15m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 00Om
1h 15m
1h 45m
2h

2h 40m
2h 30m
1h 20m
1h 45m
1h 30m



23/05/2024 Pearson
24/05/2024 OCR
24/05/2024 OCR
24/05/2024 AQA
24/05/2024 Pearson
24/05/2024 Pearson
03/06/2024 AQA
03/06/2024 WIEC
03/06/2024 OCR
03/06/2024 OCR
03/06/2024 OCR
04/06/2024 OCR
04/06/2024 AQA
04/06/2024 Pearson
05/06/2024 OCR
05/06/2024 OCR
05/06/2024 OCR
05/06/2024 OCR
05/06/2024 AQA
05/06/2024 WIEC
05/06/2024 AQA
06/06/2024 AQA
06/06/2024 OCR
06/06/2024 Pearson
06/06/2024 NCFE
07/06/2024 AQA
07/06/2024 OCR
07/06/2024 Pearson
07/06/2024 AQA
07/06/2024 AQA
10/06/2024 WIEC
10/06/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 OCR
11/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 Pearson
11/06/2024 Pearson
11/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA

A Level 9HIO 1A-1H
GCE H556/01

GCE H555/01
A-level 7712/1

GCSE 1FRO 4F

GCSE 1FRO 4H

A-level 7182/3

GCE A110U20-1
GCSE (9-1) 1587/02

GCSE (9-1) 1560/05

GCSE (9-1) 1560/02

GCE H640/01
A-level 7192/2

GCSE 1HIO 2A-2W
GCE H555/02
CAMBRIDGE NATI R032/01

GCE H406/01

GCE H420/01
A-level 7712/2A and 2B
GCSE C112U20-1
GCSE 8132/2

GCSE 8700/2

GCE H556/02

A Level 9BS0 03

vTQ 603/7004/X
A-level 7702/2

GCE Y421/01

A Level 9HIO0 2A-2H
GCSE 8461/2F and 2H
GCSE 8464/B/2F and 2H
GCE A110U30-1
GCSE (9-1) 1560/03

GCSE (9-1) 1560/06

GCE H432/01
CAMBRIDGE NATI R093/01
A-level 7652/1

A-level 7192/3

GCE H640/02

AQA Cert 8365/1

GCSE 1HIO 30-33

A Level 9HIO 30-39
GCSE 8462/2F and 2H
GCSE 8464/C/2F and 2H

History

Physics A

Physical Education
English Literature A
French

French

Psychology
Geography
Physical Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics B MEI
Sociology

History

Physical Education

Health and Social Care

Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations =~ MORNING

Modelling physics - Written Paper AM
Physiological factors affecting performance - W AM
English Literature A Paper 1 AM
Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier MORNING
Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier MORNING
Psychology Paper 3 PM

Geography A Level Component 2 (Eduqgas) AM
Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology - W PM
Paper 5 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper AM
Paper 2 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper AM
Pure Mathematics and Mechanics - Written Pa PM
Sociology Paper 2 AM

Paper 2: British depth study & Period study AFTERNOON

Psychological factors affecting performance - VAM
Principles of care in health and social care setti PM

Design and Technology: P Principles of Product Design - Written Paper PM

Biology A

English Literature A
Geography
Business

English Language
Physics A

Business

Business and Enterprise

English Language

Further Mathematics

History
Biology

Biological processes - Written Paper PM
English Literature A Paper 2 (options A and B) AM
Geography B Component 2 (Eduqas) AM
Business Paper 2 PM
English Language Paper 2 AM
Exploring physics - Written Paper AM

Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive MORNING

NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Business an PM

English Language Paper 2 AM
Mechanics Major (AL):Written Paper PM
Paper 2: Depth Study

Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM

Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (bi PM

Geography
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry A
Creative iMedia
French

Sociology
Mathematics B MEI

Geography A Level Component 3 (Eduqgas) PM
Paper 3 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper AM
Paper 6 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper AM
Periodic table, elements and physical chemistr AM
Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written PM
French Paper 1 AM
Sociology Paper 3 PM
Pure Mathematics and Statistics - Written Pape PM

Certificate in Further Mat Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Pap¢ PM

History
History
Chemistry

Paper 3: Modern depth study

Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM

Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 AM

AFTERNOON

AFTERNOON
Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in def MORNING

2h 15m
2h 15m
2h 00m
3h

1h 15m
1h 20m
2h

2h 00m
1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h

1h 45m
1h 00m
1h 15m
1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
2h 15m
2h 00m
1h30m
2h 30m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 15m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h

2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 20m
2h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m



12/06/2024 OCR
14/06/2024 OCR
14/06/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 WIEC
14/06/2024 OCR
17/06/2024 WIEC
17/06/2024 OCR
18/06/2024 OCR
18/06/2024 OCR
18/06/2024 OCR
19/06/2024 OCR
19/06/2024 OCR
19/06/2024 AQA
19/06/2024 AQA
20/06/2024 OCR
21/06/2024 OCR

GCE

GCE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCE

GCSE

GCE

GCE

GCE

GCSE (9-1)
GCSE (9-1)
GCE
A-level
AQA Cert
GCE

GCE

H406/02
H420/02
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
C112U30-1
Y432/01
C660U30-1
H556/03
H432/02
H555/03
J310/01
1309/01
H420/03
7652/2

8365/2
H640/03
H432/03

Design and Technology: P Problem Solving in Product Design - Written Pa AM

Biology A Biological diversity - Written Paper AM
Combined Science: Trilog' Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (b« PM
Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM
Geography Geography B Component 3 (Eduqas) AM
Further Mathematics Statistics Minor (AL):Written Paper PM
Music Music Component 3 (Eduqas) PM
Physics A Unified physics - Written Paper AM
Chemistry A Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written P AM

Physical Education Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and spc AM
Design and Technology Principles of Design and Technology - Written I AM
Food Preparation and Nut Food preparation and nutrition - Written Papet AM

Biology A Unified biology - Written Paper AM
French French Paper 2 AM
Certificate in Further Mat Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Pap¢ AM
Mathematics B MEI Pure Mathematics and Comprehension - Writte PM

Chemistry A Unified chemistry - Written Paper AM

1h 45m
2h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 15m approx.
1h 30m
2h 15m
1h 00m
2h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h

1h 45m
2h 00m
1h 30m



