Exam Date Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
09/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8062/ 11-17	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
10/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1F and 1H		Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (b	AM	1h 15m
10/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
13/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8702/1	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
13/05/2024 OCR	Cambridge Techn	ni 05826-05829 & 05872	Sport & Physical Activity	Unit 1 Body systems and the effects of physica	PM	1h 30m
13/05/2024 OCR	Cambridge Techn	ni 05838-05842 & 05877	IT	Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT	AM	1h 30m
13/05/2024 Pearson	RQF BTEC Nation	a 31490H	Health and Social Care	Human Lifespan Development	AFTERNOON	1 hour 30 minutes
13/05/2024 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NAT	T R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	PM	1h 15m
14/05/2024 Pearson	A Level	9BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Marketing, people and global busines	MORNING	2h 00m
14/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FRO 1F	French	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French	MORNING	0h 35m
14/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8132/1	Business	Business Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
14/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FRO 1H	French	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French	MORNING	0h 45m
14/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FR0 3F	French	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French	MORNING	0h 45m
14/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FR0 3H	French	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French	MORNING	1h 00m
15/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1PS0 01	Psychology	Paper 1	AFTERNOON	1h 45m
15/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 10-13	History	Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environm	MORNING	1h 15m
15/05/2024 OCR	Cambridge Techn	ni 05827-05829 & 05872	Sport & Physical Activity	Unit 3 Sports organisation and development	PM	1h 00m
15/05/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/04	Mathematics	Paper 4 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/01	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 OCR	GCE	H630/01	Mathematics B MEI	Pure Mathematics and Mechanics - Written Pa	PM	1h 30m
16/05/2024 WJEC	GCE	A110U10-1	Geography	Geography A Level Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 45m
16/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8062/2A and 2B	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilog	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
17/05/2024 OCR	Cambridge Techn	ni 05838-05842 & 05877	IT	Unit 2 Global information	PM	1h 30m
17/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 WJEC	GCSE	C112U10-1	Geography	Geography B Component 1 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 Pearson	RQF BTEC Nation	a 31491H	Health and Social Care	Working in Health and Social Care	AFTERNOON	1 hour 30 minutes
17/05/2024 AQA	A-level	7182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	AM	2h
20/05/2024 AQA	A-level	7192/1	Sociology	Sociology Paper 1	AM	2h
20/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	AM	2h 15m
21/05/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and progra	PM	1h 30m
21/05/2024 Pearson	A Level	9BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strat	t MORNING	2h 00m
22/05/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J587/01	Physical Education	Physical factors affecting performance - Writte	PM	1h 00m
22/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilog	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (b	AM	1h 15m
22/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
22/05/2024 AQA	A-level	7182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	AM	2h
22/05/2024 OCR	GCE	Y420/01	Further Mathematics	Core Pure (AL):Written Paper	PM	2h 40m
23/05/2024 AQA	A-level	7702/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	PM	2h 30m
23/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1PS0 02	Psychology	Paper 2	AFTERNOON	1h 20m
23/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
23/05/2024 OCR	GCE	H630/02	Mathematics B MEI	Pure Mathematics and Statistics - Written Pape	€ PM	1h 30m

23/05/2024 Pearson	A Level	9HI0 1A-1H	History	, , ,	MORNING	2h 15m
24/05/2024 OCR	GCE	H556/01	Physics A		AM	2h 15m
24/05/2024 OCR	GCE	H555/01	Physical Education	Physiological factors affecting performance - W		2h 00m
24/05/2024 AQA	A-level	7712/1	English Literature A		AM	3h
24/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FRO 4F	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier	MORNING	1h 15m
24/05/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1FRO 4H	French	Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier	MORNING	1h 20m
03/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7182/3	Psychology		PM	2h
03/06/2024 WJEC	GCE	A110U20-1	Geography	Geography A Level Component 2 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 00m
03/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J587/02	Physical Education	Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology - W	PM	1h 00m
03/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/05	Mathematics	Paper 5 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
03/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/02	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
04/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H640/01	Mathematics B MEI	Pure Mathematics and Mechanics - Written Pa	PM	2h 00m
04/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7192/2	Sociology	Sociology Paper 2	AM	2h
04/06/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 2A-2W	History	Paper 2: British depth study & Period study	AFTERNOON	1h 45m
05/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H555/02	Physical Education	Psychological factors affecting performance - V	AM	1h 00m
05/06/2024 OCR	CAMBRIDGE N	IATI R032/01	Health and Social Care	Principles of care in health and social care settil	PM	1h 15m
05/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H406/01	Design and Technology: I	P Principles of Product Design - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
05/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H420/01	Biology A	Biological processes - Written Paper	PM	2h 15m
05/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7712/2A and 2B	English Literature A	English Literature A Paper 2 (options A and B)	AM	2h 30m
05/06/2024 WJEC	GCSE	C112U20-1	Geography	Geography B Component 2 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 30m
05/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8132/2	Business	Business Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
06/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
06/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H556/02	Physics A	Exploring physics - Written Paper	AM	2h 15m
06/06/2024 Pearson	A Level	9BS0 03	Business	Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive	MORNING	2h 00m
06/06/2024 NCFE	VTQ	603/7004/X	Business and Enterprise	NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Business and	PM	1 h 30 m
07/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7702/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	2h 30m
07/06/2024 OCR	GCE	Y421/01	Further Mathematics	Mechanics Major (AL):Written Paper	PM	2h 15m
07/06/2024 Pearson	A Level	9HI0 2A-2H	History	Paper 2: Depth Study	AFTERNOON	1h 30m
07/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8461/2F and 2H	Biology		PM	1h 45m
07/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2F and 2H		y Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (bil	PM	1h 15m
10/06/2024 WJEC	GCE	A110U30-1	Geography		PM	2h 15m
10/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/03	Mathematics		AM	1h 30m
10/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/06	Mathematics		AM	1h 30m
10/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H432/01	Chemistry A	Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry		2h 15m
10/06/2024 OCR	CAMBRIDGE N	•	Creative iMedia	Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written		1h 30m
10/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7652/1	French	· · · · ·	AM	2h 30m
11/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7192/3	Sociology		PM	2h 30m
11/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H640/02	Mathematics B MEI	Pure Mathematics and Statistics - Written Papel		2h 00m
11/06/2024 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/1		t Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Papel		1h 45m
11/06/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1HI0 30-33	History		AFTERNOON	1h 20m
11/06/2024 Pearson	A Level	9HI0 30-39	History	Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in der		2h 15m
11/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	· · · ·	AM	1h 45m
11/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2F and 2H	,	g Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2		1h 15m

12/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H406/02	Design and Technology: P Problem Solving in Product Design - Written Pa AM	1h 45m
14/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H420/02	Biology A Biological diversity - Written Paper AM	2h 15m
14/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilog Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (b(PM	1h 15m
14/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8463/2F and 2H	Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM	1h 45m
14/06/2024 WJEC	GCSE	C112U30-1	Geography Geography B Component 3 (Eduqas) AM	1h 30m
14/06/2024 OCR	GCE	Y432/01	Further Mathematics Statistics Minor (AL):Written Paper PM	1h 15m
17/06/2024 WJEC	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music Music Component 3 (Eduqas) PM	1h 15m approx.
17/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H556/03	Physics A Unified physics - Written Paper AM	1h 30m
18/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H432/02	Chemistry A Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written P AM	2h 15m
18/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H555/03	Physical Education Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and spc AM	1h 00m
18/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J310/01	Design and Technology Principles of Design and Technology - Written FAM	2h 00m
19/06/2024 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J309/01	Food Preparation and Nul Food preparation and nutrition - Written Paper AM	1h 30m
19/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H420/03	Biology A Unified biology - Written Paper AM	1h 30m
19/06/2024 AQA	A-level	7652/2	French French Paper 2 AM	2h
19/06/2024 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/2	Certificate in Further Mat Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Pape AM	1h 45m
20/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H640/03	Mathematics B MEI Pure Mathematics and Comprehension - Writte PM	2h 00m
21/06/2024 OCR	GCE	H432/03	Chemistry A Unified chemistry - Written Paper AM	1h 30m